
Michigan REGISTERED FORESTER List August 1, 2024

Last Name First Name County Email Primary Phone City State

Aiken Daniel Delta daiken@lymegreatlakes.com 906-241-4793 Escanaba MI

Alguire John (Steve) Leelanau salguire@aol.com 231-590-3801 Sutton Bay MI

Alloway Brook Alpena brookalloway@hotmail.com 989-590-7544 Alpena MI

Anderson Steven Ogemaw thegrinch87@yahoo.com 989-312-0784 West Branch MI

Backhaus Brian Florence brian.backhaus@afmforest.com 906-396-5785 Florence WI

Bakker Lynn Leelanau bakkerforestry@yahoo.com 231-271-3673 Suttons Bay MI

Barrett Jeffrey Mackinac jbarrett@manulife.com 906-280-0780 Moran MI

Beach Mitchell Otsego mgbeach8@gmail.com 231-878-8110 Gaylord MI

Binegar John Lenawee johnebinegar@gmail.com 517-252-5014 Morenci MI

Blanzy Patrick Dickinson Patrick.Blanzy@afmforest.com 906-396-5779 Iron Mountain MI

Boehlke David Marquette david.boehlke@huber.com 906-202-3304 Gwinn MI

Bolyard Travis Cass travisbolyard@midwesthardwood.com 269-363-3264 Niles MI

Breuker Jeffrey Otsego jeff@maple-hardwoods.com 989-390-6383 Gaylord MI

Brooks Matthew Dickinson matt.brooks@afmforest.com 906-239-6461 Florence WI

Brown Susanne Gogebic brownsm@charter.net 906-663-6854 Bessemer MI

Bucklin Gary Delta gbucklin1@gmail.com 906-280-7208 Escanaba MI

Burhop Carl Washtenaw burhopforestry03@yahoo.com 734-426-6967 Dexter MI
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Call Paul Oscoda paulcall1727@yahoo.com 989-889-1104 Mio MI

Cannon Shawn Delta shwcannon@hotmail.com 906-241-3141 Bark River MI

Carothers Matthew Oneida mlc@swcoforestry.com 715-420-1868 Hazelhurst WI

Castle Michael Otsego mcastlenorth@gmail.com 989-390-1356 Gaylord MI

Chick Timothy Otsego adktreeguy@gmail.com 989-858-3595 Gaylord MI

Cholette Randolph Baraga randolph@up.net 906-524-7280 Skanee MI

Christie Nathan Menominee nchristie@lymegreatlakes.com 906-399-5017 Carney MI

Corace Robert (Greg) Montmorency greg.corace@gmail.com 906-291-1392 Atlanta MI

Curry Douglas Delta curryd@chartermi.net 906-241-7738 Rapid River MI

Dalton Craig Oneida craig.dalton@steigerwaldt.com 715-409-8523 Lake Tomahawk WI

Darling Jason Ingham jason@darlingforestry.com 517-243-2000 Mason MI

Dean Jenilee Iosco northeastmiforestry@gmail.com 734-272-2365 Tawas City MI

D'Hulster Christopher Kalamazoo dhulsterc@gmail.com 269-908-6463 Kalamazoo MI

Drogowski Greg Cheboygan drogowskiG@gmail.com 231-489-4092 Alanson MI

Drysdale Paul Wexford paul@drysdaleforestry.com 231-779-2989 Cadillac MI

Edwards Robert Luce redwards@timberproducts.com 906-452-7010 Newberry MI

Eklund Carl Antrim eklund6@yahoo.com 231-350-1307 Central Lake MI
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Elmore Jake Luce jake.elmore@huber.com 906-250-9585 Newberry MI

Ensign Rebecca Manistee rensign@packagingcorp.com 231-499-2990 Manistee MI

Erickson Scott Mason michitreeinc@gmail.com 231-845-0142 Ludington MI

Flaherty Joseph Crawford foresterflaherty@gmail.com 989-370-4706 Grayling MI

Fodor Hunter Midland hlmforestry@gmail.com 517-425-2192 Coleman MI

Ford Kenneth Osceola fordkf@gmail.com 231-734-2841 Hersey MI

Fortin Chad Houghton fortinchad@gmail.com 906-281-4034 Lake Linden MI

Fox Anthony (Tony) Missaukee tony.fox@arauco-na.com 231-429-1609 Lake City MI

Francis Dean Delta dean@michiganforesters.com 906-786-3488 Escanaba MI

Gerhart Paul Benzie phgerhar@mtu.edu 989-600-7452 Honor MI

Good Dennis Eaton dgoodforest@gmail.com 517-231-2080 Charlotte MI

Gorske Nicholas Marquette nickg@compasslandconsultants.com 906-842-8665 Ishpeming MI

Grimm Oliver Marshall ogrimm@pikelumber.com 574-835-3032 Bourbon IN

Grossman Gerald Luce gfco@up.net 906-293-8707 Newberry MI

Heikkinen Travis Marquette travis.heikkinen@potlatchdeltic.com 906-361-6875 Marquette MI

Helman Alexander Marquette helman34@gmail.com 906-370-7151 Marquette MI

Hiss Joseph Ouray joehiss@outlook.com 530-598-1883 Ridgeway CO

3



Michigan REGISTERED FORESTER List August 1, 2024

Last Name First Name County Email Primary Phone City State

Hitch Anthony (Tony) Wexford anthonyhitch@jmlongyear.com 231-429-4532 Cadillac MI

Howes Cory Marquette corymhowes@gmail.com 906-236-4605 Marquette MI

Jacques Thomas Iosco tjacqtree@hotmail.com 989-362-6245 Tawas City MI

Jacques Patrick Iosco jacquesforestry@gmail.com 989-254-8322 Tawas City MI

James Benjamin Grand Traverse bjjames@packagingcorp.com 231-499-1346 Traverse City MI

Janke Mark Allegan mark@michiganforester.com 269-330-0347 Allegan MI

Janowiak Rexx Houghton rexx@greentimberforestry.com 906-353-8584 Pelkie MI

Jarvie Michelle Mackinaw mmjarvie@mtu.edu 906-717-9105 Pickford MI

Johnson Todd Ogemaw todd@tdjohnsonforestry.com 989-345-2077 West Branch MI

Joseph Jeffrey Iron jjforestry@hotmail.com 906-524-2944 Crystal Falls MI

Kaiser Jodi Mackinac jodijkaiser@gmail.com 906-630-1717 Hessel MI

Kaiser Joseph Mackinac joejkaiser@gmail.com 517-896-9823 Hessel MI

Kalisz Stephen Wexford steve@osforestry.com 231-920-0683 Cadillac MI

Kangas Travis Chippewa travis.kangas@lpcorp.com 906-240-9120 Pickford MI

Kass Kirk Baraga kirk.kass@billerud.com 906-524-6513 Skanee MI

Keen Randall Otsego keenrandy@gmail.com 989-619-0693 Gaylord MI

Kempf Abraham Oceana abraham@westshoreforestry.com 231-246-0715 New Era MI
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Ketola Gregory Eaton kgketola@wowway.com 616-765-5103 Mulliken MI

King Ryan Oscoda forester.wlt@gmail.com 989-370-1127 Fairview MI

Klein Andrew Mason andrewklein@packagingcorp.com 231-723-8164 Ludington MI

Klosek Alexander Marquette atklosek@gmail.com 906-524-2042 Negaunee MI

Kuipers Randall Ottawa rkforester499@gmail.com 269-330-0346 Holland MI

Kuipers Brett Ottawa brett@miforestry.com 616-566-9741 Holland MI

LaLonde Adam Presque Isle alalonde.nclc@hotmail.com 989-657-1865 Onaway MI

Lane Eric Gogebic mlforestry64@gmail.com 906-364-2583 Wakefield MI

Lannan Robert Waukesha boblannan@yahoo.com 262-592-3018 Eagle WI

Lazzari Joseph St. Joseph joe.truenorthconsulting@gmail.com 269-366-5612 Centerville MI

Lehmann Kurt Iron kurt@shamcoinc.com 734-755-3594 Crystal Falls MI

Lesinski Michael Mason mikelesinski@gmail.com 231-852-4213 Pentwater MI

Lobert Dakoda Crawford dakoda@weaverforestproducts.com 231-287-9883 Grayling MI

Luther Kyle Dane kyle.luther@merjent.com 920-728-3731 Edgerton WI

Major Jeffrey Alcona jeffrey.major@weyerhaeuser.com 906-287-1077 Lincoln MI

Malloy James Kalkaska jim.malloy@weyerhaeuser.com 231-384-5263 Mancelona MI

Manty Terry Luce terrymanty@grossmanforestry.com 906-293-8707 Newberry MI
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Martell Jr. Keith Otsego keith@martellforestry.com 989-732-6774 Gaylord MI

Martell III Keith Otsego bootsmartell@gmail.com 906-281-1629 Gaylord MI

McAvinchey Richard Oakland thelandsteward@frontier.com 248-627-7109 Ortonville MI

Metcalfe Bryce Crawford metcalfeforestry@yahoo.com 989-348-3596 Grayling MI

Metcalfe Susan Crawford metcalfetimbertax@hotmail.com 989-348-3596 Grayling MI

Miller Justin Baraga justin@greentimberforestry.com 906-353-8584 Pelkie MI

Miller Todd Luce toddmiller@grossmanforestry.com 906-293-8707 Newberry MI

Moll Glenn Luce gfmoll46@gmail.com 906-630-0656 Newberry MI

Moore Michael Eaton mdmoore817@aol.com 517-323-7685 Lansing MI

Moses John Macomb urbanjohnboy@hotmail.com 586-744-3934 Warren MI

Mouw Gordon Langlade integritylandmanagement@outlook.com 715-213-2693 Antigo WI

Mueller Lee Kent MuellerL@gmail.com 248-318-1891 Grand Rapids MI

Nieman Chris Missaukee rivervalleyforestersllc@gmail.com 231-250-3300 Merritt MI

Parker Lisa Ingham riverbendwillow@gmail.com 517-763-8637 Lansing MI

Penegor John Delta forester@chartermi.net 906-428-4735 Gladstone MI

Penrose Matthew Delta mpenrose@lymegreatlakes.com 906-251-1747 Escanaba MI

Penrose Todd Marquette holliforest.todd@gmail.com 906-485-6351 Ishpeming MI
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Perram Alexander Gogebic Alexander.perram@huber.com 906-892-8865 Ironwood MI

Pink Gerald St. Clair pinkg@rochesterhills.org 248-656-4673 Wales MI

Ploeckelman Karl Baraga karl@greentimberforestry.com 906-353-8584 Pelkie MI

Pogoreski David Otsego dmpogore@mtu.edu 906-275-9096 Gaylord MI

Pomp Jonathan Monongalia jpomp@green-assets.com 304-642-1277 Morgantown WV

Renken Dennis Delta renkenconsulting@gmail.com 906-786-5270 Escanaba MI

Rettler Shea Marquette shea.rettler@potlatchdeltic.com 906-360-8036 Marquette MI

Saigh, IV Frederick Iron fortunelakesforestry@gmail.com 906-284-1949 Iron River MI

Schillinger Daniel Grand Traverse schillingerforestry@gmail.com 231-947-8921 Traverse City MI

Schram Ira Oscoda ischram1947@yahoo.com 989-808-2331 Mio MI

Sillings Darrell Branch dsillings@proton.me 517-227-2309 Bronson MI

Silvieus David Delta silvforestry@gmail.com 906-428-4804 Gladstone MI

Skoviera Ryan Gogebic rskoviera@snowridgelumber.com 715-561-5200 Ironwood MI

Smeltzer Perry Cheboygan perry@martellforestry.com 989-732-6774 Wolverine MI

Standerfer Kelly Grand Traverse kelly.standerfer@weyerhaeuser.com 906-399-3967 Williamsburg MI

Steinkraus Jeffrey Cass jeffsteinkraus@gmail.com 269-646-7306 Marcellus MI

Stratelak Derek Wayne dstratelak@comcast.net 248-454-6870 Grosse Pointe MI
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Talsma Robert Mason midwestforestryinc@gmail.com 231-757-4925 Scottville MI

Tetzlaff Brock Marinette btetzlaff@bessegroup.com 906-280-3123 Wausaukee WI

Tolksdorf Glen Houghton glenappraiser@gmail.com 906-281-0462 Marquette MI

Touchinski Michael Marquette miketouchinski@gmail.com 906-466-2145 Marquette MI

Tuller Jeffrey Shiawassee jeff4090@gmail.com 810-841-4414 Owosso MI

Vairus Joseph Keweenaw fultonforestry@gmail.com 906-370-3906 Mohawk MI

Van Dyke Andy Marquette avandyke@bessegroup.com 906-250-4832 Marquette MI

Van Oss Brock Iron brock@vanossforestry.com 906-874-0777 Crystal Falls MI

Veneberg Bradley Allen Alger brad.veneberg@gmail.com 906-202-1629 Munising MI

Vold Lucas Marquette lucas.vold@afmforest.com 906-299-4706 Marquette MI 

Watters Bryan Grand Traverse bryan@maple-hardwoods.com 231-342-4904 Grawn MI

Wiitanen Matthew Dickinson matt@vanossforestry.com 906-282-4924 Iron Mountain MI

Windover Westley Wexford wjwindover@gmail.com 231-357-9355 Manton MI

Witkowski Jonathan Grand Traverse jwitkowski@biewerlumber.com 231-825-2855 Traverse City MI

Witt Ivan Otsego ivanewitt@gmail.com 989-370-9754 Gaylord MI

Yoder Seth Wexford syoder@biewerlumber.com 231-878-2235 Cadillac MI

8


